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Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, July 15, 2014
2 p.m.

Council Chamber

Revised 7/9/14

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2PM

2:10 PM
(30 Min)

2:40 pm
(45 Min)

3:25 PM

3:35 PM

ADJOURN

ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR
JULY 17,2014/ CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
COMMUNICATION

2014 ELECTED OFFICIALS SURVEY RESULTS -
INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

LONG TERM MANAGEMENT OPTIONS FOR SOLID
WASTE - INFORMATION/DISCUSSION

METRO ATTORNEY COMMUNICATION -
INFORMATION

COUNCIL COMMUNICATION

Metro’s Nondiscrimination Notice:
Metro respects civil rights. Metro fully complies with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act f 1964 that bans discrimination on the
basis of race, color or national origin. For more information on Metro’s civil rights program, or to obtain a Title VI

complaint form, visit www.oregonmetro.gov/civilrights or call 503-797-1536.

Jim Middaugh, Metro
Tom Eiland, CFM Strategic
Communications

Paul Ehinger, Metro
Rob Smoot, Metro

Alison R. Kean, Metro

Metro provides services or accommodations upon request to persons with disabilities and people who need an
interpreter at public meetings. All Metro meetings are wheelchair accessible. If you need a sign language interpreter,
communication aid or language assistance, call 503-797-1536 or TDD/TTY 503-797-1804 (8 a.m. to 5 p.m. weekdays) 7
business days in advance of the meeting to accommodate your request. For up-to-date public transportation information,
visit TriMet's website at www.trimet.org.
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