## **Revised 7/9/14**



Meeting:	Metro Council Work Session
Date:	Tuesday, July 15, 2014
Time:	2 p.m.
Place:	Council Chamber

## CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2 PM	1.	ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR JULY 17, 2014/ CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATION	
<b>2:10 PM</b> (30 Min)	2.	2014 ELECTED OFFICIALS SURVEY RESULTS – INFORMATION / DISCUSSION	Jim Middaugh, Metro Tom Eiland, CFM Strategic Communications
<b>2:40 pm</b> (45 Min)	3.	LONG TERM MANAGEMENT OPTIONS FOR SOLID WASTE – <u>INFORMATION/DISCUSSION</u>	Paul Ehinger, Metro Rob Smoot, Metro
3:25 PM	4.	METRO ATTORNEY COMMUNICATION – INFORMATION	Alison R. Kean, Metro
3:35 PM	5.	COUNCIL COMMUNICATION	

ADJOURN

Metro's Nondiscrimination Notice:

Metro respects civil rights. Metro fully complies with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act f 1964 that bans discrimination on the basis of race, color or national origin. For more information on Metro's civil rights program, or to obtain a Title VI complaint form, visit <u>www.oregonmetro.gov/civilrights</u> or call 503-797-1536.

Metro provides services or accommodations upon request to persons with disabilities and people who need an interpreter at public meetings. All Metro meetings are wheelchair accessible. If you need a sign language interpreter, communication aid or language assistance, call 503-797-1536 or TDD/TTY 503-797-1804 (8 a.m. to 5 p.m. weekdays) 7 business days in advance of the meeting to accommodate your request. For up-to-date public transportation information, visit TriMet's website at www.trimet.org.